

Increase / (Decrease) in Payables	109	120.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
(Increase) / Decrease in Receivables	110	(510.0)	510.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
(Increase) / Decrease in Stock & WIP	111	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Gain / (Loss) on sale of non-current assets	112	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Other non-cash adjustments	113	40.0	(72.8)	(112.9)	(152.9)	(212.9)	(212.9)	
NET CASH FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES	114	3,920.6	4,823.0	4,726.5	5,234.8	5,810.8	6,267.9	SUM(106:113)
Tax (Paid) / Refunded	116	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Return on Investment and Servicing of Finance								
Interest Received	119	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	
Interest (Paid)	120	(1,960.1)	(1,715.2)	(1,897.6)	(2,357.6)	(2,498.0)	(2,458.6)	
RETURNS ON INVESTMENT AND SERVICING OF FINANCE	121	(1,950.1)	(1,705.2)	(1,887.6)	(2,347.6)	(2,488.0)	(2,448.6)	119+120
Capital Expenditure & Financial Investment								
Construction or acquisition of Housing properties	124	(1,105.9)	(12,104.0)	(8,109.4)	(8,115.0)	(12,120.6)	(126.3)	
Improvement of Housing	125	(1,280.6)	(975.0)	(999.4)	(1,024.4)	(1,050.0)	(1,076.2)	
Construction or acquisition of other Land & Buildings	126	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Construction or acquisition of other Non-Current Assets	127	(365.9)	(529.0)	(251.5)	(254.9)	(258.6)	(262.4)	
Sale of Social Housing Properties	128	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Sale of Other Land & Buildings	129	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Sale of Other Non-Current Assets	130	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Grants (Repaid) / Received	131	703.0	6,000.0	4,000.0	4,000.0	6,000.0	0.0	
CAPITAL EXPENDITURE AND FINANCIAL INVESTMENT	132	(2,049.4)	(7,608.0)	(5,360.3)	(5,394.3)	(7,429.2)	(1,464.9)	SUM(124:131)
NET CASH BEFORE FINANCING	134	(78.9)	(4,490.2)	(2,521.4)	(2,507.1)	(4,106.4)	2,354.4	114+116+121+132
Financing								
Equity drawdown	137	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Debt drawdown	138	0.0	6,000.0	4,000.0	4,000.0	6,000.0	0.0	
Debt repayment	139	(923.7)	(1,042.6)	(1,076.3)	(1,111.4)	(1,137.8)	(1,177.2)	
Working Capital (Cash) - Drawn / (Repaid)	140	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
NET CASH FROM FINANCING	141	(923.7)	4,957.4	2,923.7	2,888.6	4,862.2	(1,177.2)	SUM(137:140)
INCREASE / (DECREASE) IN NET CASH	143	(1,002.6)	467.2	402.3	381.5	755.8	1,177.2	134+141
Cash Balance								
Balance Brought Forward	146	1,899.0	896.4	1,363.6	1,765.9	2,147.4	2,903.2	148 (Prior Year)
Increase / (Decrease) in Net Cash	147	(1,002.6)	467.2	402.3	381.5	755.8	1,177.2	143
CLOSING BALANCE	148	896.4	1,363.6	1,765.9	2,147.4	2,903.2	4,080.4	146+147
Difference between Closing Balance and Cash at bank and in hand	149	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	148-71
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION								
Units:								
Number of units owned at end of period	154	2,457	2,463	2,503	2,583	2,663	2,743	[prevyjr]154+161-173-174-175
Number of units managed at end of period (exclude factored units)	155	0	0	0	0	0	0	
New Social Rent Properties added	157	0	0	40	80	80	80	
New MMR Properties added	158	17	0	0	0	0	0	
New Low Costs Home Ownership Properties added	159	0	0	0	0	0	0	
New Properties - Other Tenures added	160	0	6	0	0	0	0	
Total number of new affordable housing units added during year	161	17	6	40	80	80	80	SUM (157:160)

